(Requestor's	IERILAWYER®		
343 A	lmeria Avenue	· · · · ·	
CORAL GABLES, F	) L 33134 – (305) 445-270		V
(City, State,		OFFICE USE ONL	<u> </u>
		900	0002820889 -03/26/3901114008 *****140.00 *****35.0
1. Otatre	AME(S) & DOCUMENTN	UMBER(S) (if known):	6000070863
2			
(Corpo 3.	pration Name)	(Document #)	
	oration Name)	(Document #)	99 TALL
	pration Name)	(Document #)	
Walk in	Pick up time	Certified Cop	
Mail out	] Will wait Photocopy	Certificate of S	Status Co
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS		
	AMENDMENTS		
NEW FILINGS	•		
NEW FILINGS Profit	Amendment	ficer/Director	
NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit	Amendment Resignation of R.A., Of	ficer/Director	
NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability	Amendment Resignation of R.A., Of Change of Registered A	ficer/Director	
NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS	Amendment Resignation of R.A., Of Change of Registered A Dissolution/Withdrawal	ficer/Director	
NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other	Amendment Resignation of R.A., Of Change of Registered A Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/	ficer/Director	41 99 MAR 26



## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

## OF

## JETSTREAM EXPRESS ONE, INC.

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this corporation adopts the following Articles of Dissolution to its Articles of Incorporation:

FIRST: The name and address of this corporation is JETSTREAM EXPRESS ONE, INC., 2263 Northwest 2 Avenue, Suite 110, Boca Raton, Florida\_33431.

**SECOND:** The date of the adoption of these Articles of Dissolution is March 8, 1999.

- **THIRD:** The dissolution of the corporation was approved by shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment was sufficient for approval.
- **FOURTH:** The Articles of Dissolution shall be effective upon the filing with the Secretary of the State of Florida.

Signed this 8<sup>th</sup> day of March, 1999.

JETSTREAM EXPRESS ONE, INC.: By: V. Frey, Vice-President Charles